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Dosen : FITRIA, S.K.M., M.K.M

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
1 Okt 2021 8 Okt 2021 15 Okt 2021 22 Okt 2021 29 Okt 2021 5 Novr 2021 12 Novr 202120 Novr 202126 Novr 2021 3 Des 2021 10 Des 2021 17 Des 2021 24 Des 2021 31 Des 2021 7 Jan 2022 15 Jan 2022

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1805025003 MANIK YUATAMARSANI 15  93V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 1805025005 AINAYAH ALFATIHAH 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 3 1805025006 ASSYFA AULIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 1805025013 NABILLA CHOIRUNNISA S. N. S. 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 1805025015 INDRI SETYAWATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 1805025020 FATHARANI NOOR ASRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 1805025024 DHITA CAMILA UTAMI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 1805025026 NOFRIDA AYU TYAS DWI ASTUTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 1805025033 VINA YUNITA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 1805025045 DYAH OKTYA ANGGRAINY 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 1805025047 MIA MAULIDINISA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 1805025057 EKA AULIA 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 13 1805025059 SYAFIRA MEIDINTIA MULYANINGTYAS 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 14 1805025061 WINDA SRI HARTIKA 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 15 1805025067 IMEL ALIYAH RAHAYU 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 1805025070 DITA ANDRIANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 1805025075 RATU MEGA NUR PUSPITA DEWI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 1805025077 ADINDA AULIA DEWI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 19 1805025096 ENIS MUZAQIFAH APRILLIANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 1805025113 HEIDAR RAFI 14  87V V V V X V X V V V V V V V V V

 21 1805025117 AMALIA KHOFIFAH 15  93V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V
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%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
1 Okt 2021 8 Okt 2021 15 Okt 2021 22 Okt 2021 29 Okt 2021 5 Novr 2021 12 Novr 202120 Novr 202126 Novr 2021 3 Des 2021 10 Des 2021 17 Des 2021 24 Des 2021 31 Des 2021 7 Jan 2022 15 Jan 2022

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 1805025128 MUHAMAD ABID RIDO SANTRIAWAN 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 23 1805025134 SALSA DILLA RAHMAN 15  93V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 24 1805025135 ANDIN DWI NOVITA SARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 1805025141 DIAN AMELIA TANJUNG 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 1805025144 RETNO ANFARITA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 1805025161 KHANSA SALSABILA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 1805025162 ANNIDA HASANAH 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 29 1805025164 HANIFAH NUR SAKINAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30 1805025171 ZAHRAH SALSABILA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 1805025178 ALMA FITRI CARMIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 32 1805025180 AULIA RAHMAN CANIAGO 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 33 1805025182 MAYANG  AULIANSYAH SUSENO 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 34 1805025189 LINTANG CIPTARASA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 35 1805025199 NURSHIFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 36 1805025202 RIZKY AISYAH SALSALBILA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 37 1805025204 NYOMAN RINDI RIANI 14  87V V V V X V X V V V V V V V V V

 38 1805025256 AYU FITRY ANTIKA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 39 1805025275 AULIA RAHMA GUSMANTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 40 1805025285 MELYNIA SUCIAWATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 40.00Jumlah hadir :  39  40  40  37  39  30  40  40  40  40  40  40  40  40  40
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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 1805025003 MANIK YUATAMARSANI 82 80 80 89 83.80 A 

2 1805025005 AINAYAH ALFATIHAH 80 78 62 75 73.00 B 

3 1805025006 ASSYFA AULIA 79 80 77 75 77.15 B 

4 1805025013 NABILLA CHOIRUNNISA S. N. S. 81 80 79 78 79.05 B 

5 1805025015 INDRI SETYAWATI 79 80 78 89 83.00 A 

6 1805025020 FATHARANI NOOR ASRI 80 79 84 91 85.15 A 

7 1805025024 DHITA CAMILA UTAMI 79 78 81 75 77.65 B 

8 1805025026 NOFRIDA AYU TYAS DWI ASTUTI 79 78 77 75 76.65 B 

9 1805025033 VINA YUNITA 79 80 79 91 84.05 A 

10 1805025045 DYAH OKTYA ANGGRAINY 79 85 75 82 80.70 A 

11 1805025047 MIA MAULIDINISA 79 79 76 79 78.25 B 

12 1805025057 EKA AULIA 79 81 81 91 84.80 A 

13 1805025059 SYAFIRA MEIDINTIA MULYANINGTYAS 79 83 79 86 82.80 A 

14 1805025061 WINDA SRI HARTIKA 79 80 74 88 81.60 A 

15 1805025067 IMEL ALIYAH RAHAYU 79 79 69 79 76.50 B 

16 1805025070 DITA ANDRIANI 80 82 78 75 78.00 B 

17 1805025075 RATU MEGA NUR PUSPITA DEWI 80 83 85 75 80.00 A 

18 1805025077 ADINDA AULIA DEWI 82 83 79 75 78.70 B 

19 1805025096 ENIS MUZAQIFAH APRILLIANI 84 79 81 79 80.00 A 

20 1805025113 HEIDAR RAFI 79 83 75 88 82.60 A 

21 1805025117 AMALIA KHOFIFAH 79 83 88 88 85.85 A 

22 1805025128 MUHAMAD ABID RIDO SANTRIAWAN 87 83 89 88 86.90 A 

23 1805025134 SALSA DILLA RAHMAN 79 82 80 93 85.60 A 

24 1805025135 ANDIN DWI NOVITA SARI 80 82 62 93 81.20 A 

25 1805025141 DIAN AMELIA TANJUNG 79 81 81 91 84.80 A 

26 1805025144 RETNO ANFARITA 79 82 80 91 84.80 A 

27 1805025161 KHANSA SALSABILA 80 82 77 88 82.95 A 
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28 1805025162 ANNIDA HASANAH 79 82 74 88 82.10 A 

29 1805025164 HANIFAH NUR SAKINAH 79 83 78 75 78.15 B 

30 1805025171 ZAHRAH SALSABILA 82 83 91 88 86.90 A 

31 1805025178 ALMA FITRI CARMIA 79 81 68 75 75.15 B 

32 1805025180 AULIA RAHMAN CANIAGO 79 78 75 75 76.15 B 

33 1805025182 MAYANG AULIANSYAH SUSENO 85 84 83 86 84.65 A 

34 1805025189 LINTANG CIPTARASA 83 85 82 75 80.05 A 

35 1805025199 NURSHIFA 79 84 81 86 83.55 A 

36 1805025202 RIZKY AISYAH SALSALBILA 80 81 87 75 80.00 A 

37 1805025204 NYOMAN RINDI RIANI 87 83 91 88 87.40 A 

38 1805025256 AYU FITRY ANTIKA 80 81 87 75 80.00 A 

39 1805025275 AULIA RAHMA GUSMANTI 82 80 80 89 83.80 A 

40 1805025285 MELYNIA SUCIAWATI 82 80 86 89 85.30 A 

Ttd 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                   

FITRIA, S.K.M., M.K.M 


